
KYSC 18U SPRING 2024
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
APRIL Falcons  Richard Pasnik 407-716-5440

* Tuesday April 2 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Gladiators Jeremy Goetzman 904-403-0508

* Thursday April 4 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA
Saturday April 6 2:00PM Blue Waves K VS Falcons  
Tuesday April 9 6:00PM Gladiators VS Falcons  
Saturday April 13 12:00PM Gladiators VS Blue Waves K
Tuesday April 16 6:00PM Gladiators VS Falcons  
Saturday April 20 12:00PM Falcons VS Interlachen 
Sunday April 21 4:00PM Palatka VS Gladiators 
Tuesday April 23 6:00PM Gladiators VS Falcons  
Saturday April 27 12:00PM Falcons VS Blue Waves P
Saturday April 27 2:00PM Interlachen VS Gladiators
Sunday April 28 4:00PM Palatka VS Falcons  
Tuesday April 30 6:00PM Gladiators VS Falcons  
MAY

Saturday May 4 12:00PM Gladiators VS Blue Waves P
Tuesday May 7 6:00PM Gladiators VS Falcons  
Saturday May 11 11:15AM Gladiators VS Falcons  
***Tuesday May 14 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Saturday May 18 11:00AM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

* Practice Games

** Jamboree

*** Tournament
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